
LOT 30 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD 1034-1954, WD 1275-2141, WD 1

BLACKWELL DONNIE D JR/BLACKWELL SHELIA
237 SW HILL CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-09116-130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2026 robin 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

369,083
34,923
55,000

459,006
111,688
347,318

HX HB 51,411
295,907
459,006

0

462,932

1389/2556 7/23/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA SAPP

DONNIE JR & SHELIA 

1378/0493 2/11/2019 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANURA T & RITA M ABEY

DONNIE JR& SHELIA B
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000048925 Swimming Pool and 75,440 12/28/2023

38531 SFR 0 08/27/2019

2021HX Base Yr

237 SW HILL CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,944 119.0772 133.37 392,641 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 2,604 100 2,604 326,457

FGR 440 55 242 30,339

FOP 40 30 12 1,504

FOP 286 30 86 10,782

3,370 2,944 369,083

BAS= W24 S8 FOP= W26 S11 E26 N11$ S11 W26 N11 W18 S32 FGR=
S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S11 E12 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E12
S4 E14 N55$.

BAS

24

8

11

26

11

18

32

22

11

12

5

8

5

12

4

14

55

FOP

26

11

26

11

FGR20

22

20

22

FOP
8

5

8

5

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 472.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 32,379

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 848.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,544

34,923

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


